Performance Specifications English Metric
Sensitivity +10% 100 mV/in/sec 4 mV/mm/sec
Frequency Response
+3 dB 90-420,000 CPM 1,5-7000 Hz
+10% 480-240,000 CPM 8,0-4000 Hz
Dynamic Range +50 in/sec, pk +1270 mm/sec, pk
Electrical
Settling Time (Turn on Time)

VE102-1A VE102-2A VE102-3A
Part Numbers &
Ordering Information:
When Ordering Metric, add “M/” prefix.
(Example: M/VE102-2A/010-Z)
VE102 Series
2 Pin Connector Integral Cable Armored Integral Cable
Connector Pin Polarity
A (+) Signal/Power
B (-) Common
Conductor Polarity
Red (+) Signal/Power
Black (-) Common
Shield Cable Drain Wire
Conductor Polarity
Red (+) Signal/Power
Black (-) Common
Shield Cable Drain Wire
VE102-2A/010-Z 10 ft. (3 m), blunt cut end
VE102-2A/020-Z 20 ft. (6 m), blunt cut end
VE102-2A/030-Z 30 ft. (9 m), blunt cut end
VE102-2A/050-Z 50 ft. (15 m), blunt cut end
VE102-2A/100-Z 100 ft. (30 m), blunt cut end
VE102-2A/010-F 10 ft. (3 m), BNC plug connector
VE102-2A/020-F 20 ft. (6 m), BNC plug connector
VE102-2A/030-F 30 ft. (9 m), BNC plug connector
VE102-2A/050-F 50 ft. (15 m), BNC plug connector
VE102-2A/100-F 100 ft. (30 m), BNC plug connector
VE102-3A/010-Z 10 ft. (3 m), blunt cut end
VE102-3A/020-Z 20 ft. (6 m), blunt cut end
VE102-3A/030-Z 30 ft. (9 m), blunt cut end
VE102-3A/050-Z 50 ft. (15 m), blunt cut end
VE102-3A/100-Z 100 ft. (30 m), blunt cut end
VE102-3A/010-F 10 ft. (3 m), BNC plug connector
VE102-3A/020-F 20 ft. (6 m), BNC plug connector
VE102-3A/030-F 30 ft. (9 m), BNC plug connector
VE102-3A/050-F 50 ft. (15 m), BNC plug connector
VE102-3A/100-F 100 ft. (30 m), BNC plug connector
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz